1975-76

1976-77

1977-78

1978-79

1979-80

1980-81

1981-82

1982-83

1983-84

1984-85

1985-86

1986-87

1987-89

1988-89

1989-90

1990-91

1991-92

1992-93

1993-94

1994-95

1995-96

1996-97

1997-98

1998-99

1999-2000

2000-2001

2001-2002

2002-2003

Christmas Lectures for Young People

Dr S OLEESKY

Professor | ISHERWOOD

Dr G WBOWEN
Dr J C FRANKLAND

Professor IE GILLESPIE

Professor E A SMITH

Dr M LONGSON

Professor | ISHERWOOD

Professor R M CASE

Professor R HARRIS

Professor M IRVING

Dr D ROWLANDS

Dr E TAPP
Mr R NEAVE

Dr D DONNAI

Professor W | N KESSEL

Dr J B GARLAND

Mr J F DARK

Mr S R PAYNE

Dr L DOYLE

Miss C M DOIG

Professor A P READ

Professor M W J FERGUSON

Professor K GULL

Mr S J WALKER

Dr F P RYAN

Mr M KH CRUMPLIN

Professor A J FREEMONT

Mr R A NEAVE

Professor D K WHITTAKER

Medicine and history
Radiology in history end antiquity

Medicine on the highest and lowest planes - the story
of mountain and cave rescue

Decisions, decisions

What can we do about cancer?

Viruses and man - a cloak and dagger story?
Twentieth-century man - the inside story
Disease: lessons for science and society
Genes and the future of medicine

Coping with catastrophe

Heart disease - the modern plague

Heads and Tales

Myths and malformations
Madmen and geniuses

The Grand Duke and after: Manchester, medicine and
Industry in the 19th century

Heart surgery - what it is and how it developed

Stones ancient and modern

Consumption: 'The Captain of the Men of Death’
Cornelia's jewels

Tinkering with genes - Pandora's box?

The healing wound: ulcers, scars, embryos and tattoos
Third World parasitic disease — the last frontier

Will surgeons be needed by the end of the 21st century?
The return of the plagues

Surgery at the Battle of Waterloo

From ‘Cornwell’ to Event horizon—Forensic Pathology in
the 21st and 25th Century

Beneath the surface

Forensic dentistry in the investigation of serious crimes



2003-2004

2004-2005

2005-2006

2006-2007

2007-2008

2008-2009

2009-2010

2010-2011

2011-2012

2012-13

2013-14

2014-15

2015-16

2016-17

2017-18

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

Dr K J MORIARTY CBE
Professor A O MANSFIELD CBE
Mr R W G JOHNSON

Professor J A LIU YIN

Dame Nancy ROTHWELL FRS

Professor D EISNER

Professor Lord Robert WINSTON
Dr | A LAING

Professor AD REDMOND OBE

Dr T H Clutton-Brock
Professor D Nutt

Professor | S D Roberts

Professor Sir lan Gilmore

Professor S Carley

Professor W Newman

Professor B Cox FRS

Professor D George MBE FIET

Professor N Peek &
Dr L Hassan

Professor A Ustianowski

Professor S Peters

Alcohol- the good, the bad and the ugly
You too can be a surgeon
Transplantation — A gift of life

Gene targets in leukaemia

A stroke of bad luck. A story of discovery from the lab to
Patients

The heart — not just any old muscle: how does it work;
why does it break and how can we fix it?

Manipulating reproduction
Intensive care of premature babies

Earthquakes and war zones — delivering emergency
medical aid in a disaster

How safe is safe? Patient safety today and tomorrow
Drugs without the hot air

Death investigation in the 21st Century: will post mortem
imaging kill the autopsy?

Alcohol and Society — a troubled relationship

Time critical and information light. Life and death in the
resus room

Genomics — transforming the way we practice medicine

Exploring the Universe: From the beginning to the end of
Time

The Avalanche Experience

Al in Medicine: Hope, Hype or Horror?

Covid & Vaccines — the why & how

Understanding and managing emotions



