## **Christmas Lectures for Young People**

1975-76	Dr S OLEESKY	Medicine and history
1976-77	Professor I ISHERWOOD	Radiology in history end antiquity
1977-78	Dr G W BOWEN Dr J C FRANKLAND	Medicine on the highest and lowest planes - the story of mountain and cave rescue
1978-79	Professor IE GILLESPIE	Decisions, decisions
1979-80	Professor E A SMITH	What can we do about cancer?
1980-81	Dr M LONGSON	Viruses and man - a cloak and dagger story?
1981-82	Professor I ISHERWOOD	Twentieth-century man - the inside story
1982-83	Professor R M CASE	Disease: lessons for science and society
1983-84	Professor R HARRIS	Genes and the future of medicine
1984-85	Professor M IRVING	Coping with catastrophe
1985-86	Dr D ROWLANDS	Heart disease - the modern plague
1986-87	Dr E TAPP Mr R NEAVE	Heads and Tales
1987-89	Dr D DONNAI	Myths and malformations
1988-89	Professor W I N KESSEL	Madmen and geniuses
1989-90	Dr J B GARLAND	The Grand Duke and after: Manchester, medicine and Industry in the 19th century
1990-91	Mr J F DARK	Heart surgery - what it is and how it developed
1991-92	Mr S R PAYNE	Stones ancient and modern
1992-93	Dr L DOYLE	Consumption: 'The Captain of the Men of Death'
1993-94	Miss C M DOIG	Cornelia's jewels
1994-95	Professor A P READ	Tinkering with genes - Pandora's box?
1995-96	Professor M W J FERGUSON	The healing wound: ulcers, scars, embryos and tattoos
1996-97	Professor K GULL	Third World parasitic disease – the last frontier
1997-98	Mr S J WALKER	Will surgeons be needed by the end of the 21st century?
1998-99	Dr F P RYAN	The return of the plagues
1999-2000	Mr M K H CRUMPLIN	Surgery at the Battle of Waterloo
2000-2001	Professor A J FREEMONT	From 'Cornwell' to Event horizon—Forensic Pathology in the 21st and 25th Century
2001-2002	Mr R A NEAVE	Beneath the surface
2002-2003	Professor D K WHITTAKER	Forensic dentistry in the investigation of serious crimes

2003-2004	Dr K J MORIARTY CBE	Alcohol- the good, the bad and the ugly
2004-2005	Professor A O MANSFIELD CBE	You too can be a surgeon
2005-2006	Mr R W G JOHNSON	Transplantation – A gift of life
2006-2007	Professor J A LIU YIN	Gene targets in leukaemia
2007-2008	Dame Nancy ROTHWELL FRS	A stroke of bad luck. A story of discovery from the lab to Patients
2008-2009	Professor D EISNER	The heart – not just any old muscle: how does it work; why does it break and how can we fix it?
2009-2010	Professor Lord Robert WINSTON	Manipulating reproduction
2010-2011	Dr I A LAING	Intensive care of premature babies
2011-2012	Professor A D REDMOND OBE	Earthquakes and war zones – delivering emergency medical aid in a disaster
2012-13	Dr T H Clutton-Brock	How safe is safe? Patient safety today and tomorrow
2013-14	Professor D Nutt	Drugs without the hot air
2014-15	Professor I S D Roberts	Death investigation in the 21st Century: will post mortem imaging kill the autopsy?
2015-16	Professor Sir Ian Gilmore	Alcohol and Society – a troubled relationship
2016-17	Professor S Carley	Time critical and information light. Life and death in the resus room
2017-18	Professor W Newman	Genomics – transforming the way we practice medicine
2018-19	Professor B Cox FRS	Exploring the Universe: From the beginning to the end of Time
2019-20	Professor D George MBE FIET	The Avalanche Experience
2020-21	Professor N Peek & Dr L Hassan	Al in Medicine: Hope, Hype or Horror?
2021-22	Professor A Ustianowski	Covid & Vaccines – the why & how
2022-23	Professor S Peters	Understanding and managing emotions